9
22mm (7/8") ASSEMBLED OIL TIGHT ILLUMINATED SELECTOR SWITCHES
Assembled Unit = Insert + Knob + Operator + Contact Block + Bulb
2-POSITION ILLUMINATED SELECTOR SWITCHES
MOUNTING OPERATOR POSITION CATALOG NO. CATALOG NO.
STYLE POSITION CONTACTS L R Maintained LIST PRICE Spring Return from Right LIST PRICE
Knob 1 1 N/O O  X KLS-2BRS (1,2) 2 (3) 10S $25.50 KLS-2BRS (1,2) 2R (3) 10S $25.50
2

3 O X X
4 X X O
ORDER INFORMATION
Dimension
diagrams on
page 14–15.
2: 2-Position
3: 3-Position
2R: 2-Position Spring Return from Right
3R: 3-Position Spring Return from Right
3L: 3-Position Spring Return from Left
3LR: 3-Position Spring Return from Left & Right
K
|
Company
K: KACON
S
|
Item
S: Selector
Switch
LS: Lighted
Lever
LI: Lighted
Indicator
2
|
Mounting Hole
Size
2: 22mm
3: 30mm
B
|
Guard Color
& Material
B: Black
Standard
A: Aluminum
(Round)
S
|
Lever Type
S: Knob
L: Lever
H: Handle
(Selector
Only)
(3)
|
Voltage
A1: AC100 ~ 115V
A3: AC220 ~ 240V
D1: DC100 ~ 125V
D2: DC24V
D3: DC12V
D4: DC6.3V
R
|
Guard Type
R: Round
W: Square
10
|
Contact
Block
10: 1A
01: 1B
11: 1A1B
20: 2A
•
•
44: 4A4B
S